
AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT 
A service charge of 20% applies to all equipment. Rentals. Extensive setup may require additional labour charges. 48 hours’ notice is required to book equipment. All rental pricing is listed 
per day. Prices are subject to change without notice. 

PROJECTION SCREENS 
125.00 6×6 Tripod Screen (includes 1 extension cord to projector table) 40.00 
80.00 each 7×7 Tripod Screen (includes 1 extension cord to projector table) 45.00 
30.00 8×8 Tripod Screen (includes 1 extension cord to projector table) 50.00 
25.00 6×8 Fast Fold Screen w/Dress Kit 150.00 

7.5×10 Fast Fold Screen w/Dress Kit 250.00 
9×12 Fast Fold Screen w/Dress Kit 300.00 

AUDIO 
Wireless Microphone (lapel or handheld) 
Powered Speaker 
Computer Speakers 
DI Box (for computer audio) 

MIXER 
4 Channel – 4XLR 
6 Channel – 6XLR 
12 Channel – 12XLR 
16 Channel – 16XLR 

ACCESSORIES 
Flipchart Stand (includes 2 markers & 1 pad of paper) 
Additional Flipchart Pads 
Easel 
Extension Cord or Power Strip 
Wireless PowerPoint Remote 

40.00 
60.00 
80.00 
120.00 

30.00 
15.00 each 

10.00 
15.00 
45.00 
 

VISUALS 
LCD – Ballroom – 3000 Lumens 1024×768 Pixels (VGA and Power bar included) 
 25’ VGA cable (without LCD rental) 
HDMI Cable (12’ or 25’) 
Apple Mini Display to VGA adapter 
32” LCD Monitor 
Laptop 

INTERNET 
Wireless High-Speed Internet is available. 

LABOUR RATES 
Monday – Friday 6:00AM – 6:00PM (4 hours minimum) 
After Hours & Weekends (4 hours minimum) 
Technician Daily Flat Rate 

400.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
175.00 
140.00 

100.00 

40.00 per hour 

60.00 per hour 

400.00 
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