AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT

A service charge of 20% applies to all equipment. Rentals. Extensive setup may require additional labour charges. 48 hours' notice is required to book equipment. All rental pricing is listed per day. Prices are subject to change without notice.

AUDIO		PROJECTION SCREENS	
Wireless Microphone (lapel or handheld)	125.00	6×6 Tripod Screen (includes 1 extension cord to projector table)	40.00
Powered Speaker	80.00 each	7×7 Tripod Screen (includes 1 extension cord to projector table)	45.00
Computer Speakers	30.00	8×8 Tripod Screen (includes 1 extension cord to projector table)	50.00
DI Box (for computer audio)	25.00	6×8 Fast Fold Screen w/Dress Kit	150.00
		7.5×10 Fast Fold Screen w/Dress Kit	250.00
		9×12 Fast Fold Screen w/Dress Kit	300.00
MIXER		VISUALS	
	40.00	LCD – Ballroom – 3000 Lumens 1024×768 Pixels (VGA and Power bar included)	400.00
4 Channel – 4XLR	60.00	25' VGA cable (without LCD rental)	30.00
6 Channel – 6XLR 12 Channel – 12XLR	80.00	HDMI Cable (12' or 25')	30.00
16 Channel – 16XLR	120.00	Apple Mini Display to VGA adapter	30.00
		32" LCD Monitor	175.00
		Laptop	140.00
ACCESSORIES		INTERNET	
Flipchart Stand (includes 2 markers & 1 pad of paper)	nal Flipchart Pads 15.00 each 10.00 ion Cord or Power Strip 45.00	Wireless High-Speed Internet is available.	100.00
Additional Flipchart Pads		Wholess High-opeca interfects available.	100.00
Easel Extension Cord or Power Strip Wireless PowerPoint Remote		LABOUR RATES	
		Monday - Friday 6:00AM - 6:00PM (4 hours minimum)	40.00 per hour
		After Hours & Weekends (4 hours minimum)	60.00 per hour
		Technician Daily Flat Rate	400.00
		·	